Poll Results from Community Forum on Renaming Jackson Park

11/23/2020

Poll #1

Which name stood out to you?
Ohlone
Alameda
Chochenyo
Mabel Tatum
Nielsen Tam
Justice

Peace

Fred Korematsu
Yoshiko Uchida
Mary Rudge

Poll #2
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What name represents the kind of place you want Alameda to be?

Ohlone
Alameda
Chochenyo
Justice

Fred Korematsu
Peace

Mabel Tatum
Yoshiko Uchida
Mary Rudge
Nielsen Tam

Demographics

Black or African American
Native America

Asian or Pacific Islander
Hispanic or Latino

White

Under 18
19-49
Over 50

West Alameda

East Alameda

Bay Farm Island/Haror Bay
Not an Alameda resident

44%
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36%
20%
16%
12%
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4%
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of 23 respondents
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